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Thelwall Morris Men – 2017 Programme  
 

This is the planned programme, unless already confirmed with pub, it could change. 
 

Tue Mar 14 High Legh Women's Institute - Demonstration Lecture 19.30 

Sat Mar 25 Full Day Practice, Lymm Village Hall 10.30 -16.30 

Wed Apr 12 Practice 20.00 

Mon Apr 17 Easter Monday Tour: 
Rope and Anchor, Dunham 
Swan With Two Nicks, Little Bollington 
Pickering Arms, Thelwall  

 
12.15 
13.15 
14.00 

Wed Apr 19 Practice 20.00 

Sun Apr 23 Costello's Bar, Goose Green, Altrincham 12.00 

Wed May 3 Packhorse, Culcheth 20.00 

Wed May 10  Practice 20.00 

Sun May 14 Skipton (with Rivington Morris) Various 

Wed May 17 No Practice – Dance out postponed to next week N/A 

Wed May 24 Farmer's Arms, Padgate 20.30 

Wed May 31 Practice 20.00 

w/e Jun 2-4 Thaxted Morris Weekend, Thaxted, Essex Various 

Wed Jun 7 Practice (including Lymm Morris) 20.15 

Sat Jun 10 Lymm May Queen (as The Lymm Morris) 13.00 

Wed Jun 14 Golden Pheasant, Plumley - meeting the Folk Train - TBC tba 

Fri Jun 16 Gainsborough House 13.45 

Sat Jun 17 Bawming the Thorn, Appleton 
Thelwall Rose Queen 

12.15 
13.30 

Wed Jun 21 Walking Tour of Thelwall 20.00 

Wed Jun 28 Barn Own, Agden Wharf (with Ringheye Morris) 20.00 

Sat Jul 1 Croft Carnival, Croft 12.15 

Wed Jul 5 Ring O’Bells, Daresbury tba 

Tue Jul 11 The Boot, Willington, Nr Kelsall (with Kinnerton MM) 20.00 

Wed Jul 19 The Poacher, Gorse Covert, Birchwood 20.00 

Wed Jul 26 Practice 20.00 

Sat Jul 29 Wedding (Private Function) tba 

Wed Aug 2 Mulberry Tree, Stockton Heath 20.00  

Sat Aug 5 Warrington Town Centre  Various 

Wed Aug 9 Practice (including Lymm Morris) 20.15 

Sun Aug 13 Lymm Rushbearing (as The Lymm Morris) 16.00 

Wed Aug 16 Ferry Inn, Penketh 20.00 

Wed Aug 23 Practice (Whitby week) 20.00 

Mon Aug 28 Home Farm, Tatton Park (Provisional) Various 

Wed Aug 30 Waterside, Leigh 20.00 

Wed Sep 6 Practice 20.00 

Sat Sep 9 Sandbach Day of Dance Various 

Wed Sep 13 Practice 20.00 

Wed Sep 20 Practice 20.00 

Wed Sep 27 Practice 20.00 

Wed Oct 4 Thelwall Morris Men 43rd Annual General Meeting 20.00 

Wed Dec 6 Practice (including Lymm Morris) 20.15 

Sat Dec 9 Lymm Dickensian Day (as The Lymm Morris) 11.00 
 


